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lIl Turniej Szkét Podstawowych i Gimnazjalnych Choc
diewcz eta rocznik 1999-2001

Komunikat nr  75/2014-2015 z dnia 19.01.2015

m-e Nazwisko ilmi ¢

13-16.

17-20.

ONOUAWN R

. Kolczyk Adrianna
. Bartoszek Julia

. Wojcik Julia

. Kozubek Magda
. Kala Malgorzata

Maty Anna

. Zwior Kamila
. Sowa Natalia
9-12.

Angerman Anna
Michalak Martyna
Pilarz Patrycja
Brzeczek Natalia
Antoszczyszyn Zuzanna
Bak Weronika
Swiderska Nikola
Matyska Martyna
Multan Agata
Jaron Karina
Calka Agnieszka
Pasieka Emilia

r.ur.
2000
2001
2000
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

©O© 00

10.

Szkota

PG Chocianowice
ZSG Kielcza

ZS Chroscice

PG Siotkowice
PG 2 Strzelce Opolskie
PG Wolczyn

PG 2 Strzelce Opolskie
PG Rudniki

PG 10 Opole

PG Lipie

PG Lipie

PG Chocianowice
PG tosiow

PG Lipie

PG tosiow

PG Rudniki

PG tosiow

PG Chocianowice
PG Chocianowice
PG Chocianowice

Klasyfikacja szkét.

Szkota

. PG Chocianowice

. PG 2 Strzelce Opolskie
. PG Lipie

. ZSG Kielcza

. ZS Chréscice

PG Rudniki

. PG Siotkowice
. PG Wolczyn
. PG tosiow

PG 10 Opole

ianowice 17.01.2015r.

Sedzia

Marek Was
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